
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES TO THE POST OF ANGANWADI WORKER 
(DIRECT ENGAGEMENT) FOR NABAGRAM ICDS PROJECT, MURSHIDABAD 

SL NO 

1 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Notice No: 346/1CD/Nab Date: 06.12.2022 

ROLL NO 

32702145 

32703835 

32704707 

32700276 

32700590 

32702164 

32701848 

32703758 

32706024 

32701938 

32700538 

32705282 

32703697 

32705145 

32706477 

NAME OF THE SELECTED 
CANDIDATES 

REBEKA KHATUN 

MADHUMITA MANDAL 

SHARMILA MANDAL 

NABANITA PRAMANIK 

DIPALI TUDU 

PRATIMA MARDI SOREN 

MALLIKA MARDI 

APARNA HEMBRAM MARDI 

URMIKA MARJIT 

SWAGATA HALDER 

KHUSHI KHAN 

PRANTIKA MANDAL 

SAMIMA SULTANA 

Albeda khatun 

NASIFA SHABNAM 

SELECTED 
UNDER 

CATEGORY 

UR (EC) 

UR (EC) 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC-4 (EC) 

OBC-B (EC) 

PWD 

Dstnd Progranhe Ofcer(COS) 

Murshidabed 
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